
CLOSED
12-1pm
METAFIT

CLOSED
10-11am

LAKE LEHMAN

CLOSED
10-11am

LAKE LEHMAN

CLOSED
12:15-1:45pm

AL NOOR
ACADEMY

10/5 & 10/19

CLOSED
9am - 11am
PICK-UP

PICKLEBALL
Begins 10/12

CLOSED
9am - 11am
PICK-UP

PICKLEBALL
Begins 10/12

CLOSED
9am - 11am
PICK-UP

PICKLEBALL
Begins 10/12

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

WILKES-BARRE FAMILY YMCA
HENRY GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 2016

5:30AM

6:00AM

7:00AM

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

7:00PM

8:00PM

9:00PM

OPEN
GYM

OPEN
GYM

OPEN
GYM

OPEN
GYM

OPEN
GYM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

OPEN
GYM

CLOSED
6-8pm
XBIT

CLOSED
5:30-7:30pm

XBIT
OPEN HOUSE

10/18

RESERVED
FOR BIRTHDAY 

PARTIES AS
SCHEDULED

PLEASE
CALL AHEAD
TO CONFIRM

IF OPEN

RESERVED
FOR BIRTHDAY 

PARTIES AS
SCHEDULED

PLEASE
CALL AHEAD
TO CONFIRM

IF OPEN

SATURDAY

7:00AM

8:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

5:00PM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

CLOSED
11:30-1:30
PICK-UP

BASKETBALL

CLOSED
11:30-1:30
PICK-UP

BASKETBALL

CLOSED
11:30-1:30
PICK-UP

BASKETBALL

CLOSED
5:15pm - 6:15pm

METAFIT

CLOSED
5:15pm - 6:15pm

METAFIT

CLOSED
8:30am - 
10:30am

XBIT


