

WILKES-BARRE FAMILY YMCA HENRY GYMNASIUM SCHEDULE OCTOBER 2016

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		SATURDAY
5:30AM						7:00AM	
6:00AM						8:00AM	
7:00AM	0.0511	0.0511	0.0511	0.0511	0.0511	9:00AM	CLOSED 8:30am - 10:30am
8:00AM	GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	OPEN GYM	GYM	10:00AM	XBIT
9:00AM	U 1101	CIIII	GIM	Gim	Gim	11:00AM	
10:00AM	CLOSED 9am - 11am PICK-UP		CLOSED 9am - 11am PICK-UP		CLOSED 9am - 11am PICK-UP	12:00PM	_
IU:UUAM	PICKLEBALL Begins 10/12	CLOSED 10-11am LAKE LEHMAN	PICKLEBALL Begins 10/12	CLOSED 10-11am LAKE LEHMAN	PICKLEBALL Begins 10/12	1:00PM	RESERVED FOR BIRTHDAY
11:00AM						2:00PM	PARTIES AS SCHEDULED
12:00PM	CLOSED 11:30-1:30	CLOSED 11:30-1:30	CLOSED	CLOSED 11:30-1:30	CLOSED		PLEASE CALL AHEAD TO CONFIRM
1:00PM	PICK-UP BASKETBALL	PICK-UP BASKETBALL	12:15-1:45pm AL NOOR ACADEMY	PICK-UP BASKETBALL	12-1pm METAFIT	3:00PM	IF OPEN
2:00PM			10/5 & 10/19			4:00PM	
2.00FM						5:00PM	
3:00PM							
4:00PM							SUNDAY
5:00PM							
6:00PM	CLOSED 5:15pm - 6:15pm	CLOSED	CLOSED 5:15pm - 6:15pm			10:00AM	OPEN
0:00PM	METAFIT	5:30-7:30pm XBIT	METAFIT	CLOSED		11:00AM	GYM
7:00PM		OPEN HOUSE 10/18		6-8pm XBIT		12:00PM	RESERVED FOR BIRTHDAY
8:00PM						1:00PM	PARTIES AS SCHEDULED
9:00PM						2:00PM	PLEASE CALL AHEAD TO CONFIRM IF OPEN